
students pacakge one

Fruit Clean-Up	 150
Hair Cuts - New	 300
Manicure	 120
Pedicure	 140
Head Massage	 150
Threading	 20
	 PACKAGE COST	 880
	 YOU SAVE	 135
	 ACTUAL COST	 745

students pacakge two

Mix Fruit Facial	 300
Hair Cuts - New	 300
Manicure	 120
Pedicure	 140
Hair SPA - Berina	 300
Threading	 20
	 PACKAGE COST	 1180
	 YOU SAVE	 354		
	 ACTUAL COST	 826

teachers pacakge one

Herbal Bleach	 150
Mix Fruit Facial	 300
Waxing - Full Hand	 120 
Waxing - Half Leg	 100
Head Massage	 150
Threading	 20
	 PACKAGE COST	 840
	 YOU SAVE	 126		
	 ACTUAL COST	 714

teachers pacakge two

Oxy Bleach	 200
Mix Fruit Facial	 300

French Manicure	 150 
French Pedicure	 170
Waxing - Full Hand	 120 
Waxing - Half Leg	 100
Threading	 20
	 PACKAGE COST	 1060
	 YOU SAVE	 320		
	 ACTUAL COST	 740

corporate pacakge one

Oxy Bleach	 200
Lotus Facial	 500
French Manicure	 150 
French Pedicure	 170
Waxing - Full Hand	 120 
Waxing - Half Leg	 100
Hair SPA - Berina	 300
Threading	 20
	 PACKAGE COST	 1560
	 YOU SAVE	 470		
	 ACTUAL COST	 1090

corporate pacakge two

Oxy Bleach	 200
Jovees Facial	 500
Manicure	 120 
Pedicure	 140
Waxing - Full Hand	 120 
Waxing - Full Leg	 150
Hair SPA - Loreal	 500
Threading	 20
	 PACKAGE COST	 1750
	 YOU SAVE	 615
	 ACTUAL COST	 1135

Special offers

15%

30%

15%

30%

30%

35%


